
Small Plates

1% surcharge to all card purchases 
10% weekend Surcharge

$15Curry Bully Beef Arancini
Italian rice balls coated in breadcrumbs

with a territory twists of corned beef
Souls Signature Dish

Salt and Pepper Crocodile 
Succulent Crocodile tenders lightly

dusted in saltbush & pepper mix
Will have you coming back for more

Duck Breast
Pan Seared Duck Breast with Sweet

potato puree and radish salad 

$18

$28

Grilled Squid
Lightly charred squid,

delicately seasoned with fried rocket
and smokey Plum Sauce

Chicken Spring Rolls
Chicken Vermicelli noodles wrapped in

rice paper roll & friend
Served with Chilli Sauce

You cant go wrong

Roasted Bone Marrow
Roasted with bread crumbs, parsley,

garlic & parmesan cheese served with
toasted turkish bread

$15

$15

$18

Kangaroo Tartare

Coconut Numas
Fresh Trevally slices cured in lemon
juice & marinated in sweet coconut

cream served with coriande, fingerlime,
capsicum, onion for additional crunch

Grilled Garlic Prawn
Garlic Prawns served on a bed of

mango salsa

Fish or Crumbed Feta Tacos
Filled with batterd fried fish or
crumbed feta, drizzeled with or

signature Bush Aioli in a soft taco with
slaw & a squeeze of lime

Garlic Bread
Add Cheese/Bacon/ Jalepeno

$18

$17

$22

$15

$10

$2 ea

Vegetarian

Charred Corn
Flame Grilled corn ribs seasoned with

a sweet smokey homemade rub

$15

Veg Pasta
Seasonal Veggies & Mushrooms in a
cream or Rich tomato based sauced

$22

Charred Eggplant
Eggplant delicately charred topped

with chick peas & corn dressed in our
signature Bush Aioli

Brocollini Rissotto
Arborio rice cooked with wine ,

mushrooms and blended brocollini
with touch of cream Fresh and truffle

oil. Very Rich flavour

$22

$22

Food  Menu

Kangaroo Marinated in bush spice ,
sesame oil ,sherry vinegar with Avocado

puree ,green herb oil and chips.

Charred Baby Octupus $25
Bbq marinated baby octupus charred

in the grill 



Seafood

Classics

1% surcharge to all card purchases 
10% weekend Surcharge

$28Steak Sandwich
Steak, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato,

beetroot, cheese & caramelised onion
served with Chips & tomato sauce

Bears Burger & Chips
2 Beef patties, bacon, egg, lettuce,

tomato, beetroo, caramelised onion &
2 slices of cheese

Chicken Schnitzel 
Served with chips, salad & your choice

of gravy

$28

$32

Crocodile Cabonara
Bacon Mushroom cabonara with a twist

tender crocodile pieces 

Barramundi Wings
Steamed or Fried

2 wings served on a bed of crispy
rocket & garnished with

orange segments, ginger, chilli,
shallot, and kaffir lime

Battered Snapper
Batter seasoned with saltbush &

tumeric served with chips & green salad

$35

$28

$35

Crispy Skin Barramundi
Locally caught Barramundi with chef
special sauce , potato fondant and

veggies .

$42

Big Plates

Honey Soy Glazed Chicken
Succulent maryland chicken

marinated in a tasty honey soy ginger
galze, served with Asian slaw and

sesame dressing 

Rack of Pork Ribs
Melt in your mouth ribs coated in
smokey ginger tamirand sauce

served with a side of Mash & Slaw

Pistachio Crumbed Rack of lamb 
Perfectly cooked medium rare rack

with sweet potato gratin , veggies and
red wine jus . Ask our staff for the
meat to be cooked as your liking.

Scotch Fillet
Cooked to your liking , with any of our

sides and choice of gravy.

$35

$44

$40

Food Menu

$44

Seafood  Tower 
Ask our friendly front of house 

$70 Chef Curry of week 

$28

Ask our friendly Front of house 

Goose Pie 
Cauliflower puree ,perfectly cooked

goose in a pie with smashed peas and
red wine jus on a bedof fried noodles

$25

Tomhawk 
Ask our friendly Front of house for

price and size 



11” Pizza

Extras Kids Meals

1% surcharge on all card purchases
10% surchrge on weekends

$28Meat Lovers

Ham & Pineapple $25

Margherita $22

Cheeseburger & Chips

Fish Chips & Salad

Chicken nuggets & Chips

Mac and cheese  

Creamy Mushroom
fettuccine 

$15

$18

$15

$17

$17

Eggs x 2

Rice

Chips

Coleslaw

Sweet Potato Gratin
Potato Fondant

Seasonal Veg

Garden Salad

Gravy
Pepper Gravy

Mushroom Gravy

Aioli
Bush Aioli
Bbq Sauce

Chilli Sauce

$6

$7

$7

$8

$10

$8

$10

$10

$4 ea

$2 ea

Bolognese fettuccine $17Mash Potato $10

Food  Menu


